NORDIC KNOTS

NOMAD - SAND - 140X200 CM

Inspired by the heritage of Nordic nomadic tattoos we
have collaborated with renowned tattoo artist Erik L66f of
Stockholm Classic Tattoo Studio to create a unique
design for the home of modern nomads around the world.
The Nomad Collection is hand-knotted with high quality
wool. With a shaggy 42 mm wool pile for a cozy feeling.
Wherever you have been and wherever you are going, the
Nomad rug will make you feel right at home. The Nomad
collection is handmade in small batches. Only a few in
each size are available.

COLORS: Beige, White

A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO.

SIZES:

8'x10'
4’x6’
5°x8’
6’x9’
9°x12’

GOOD WEAVE™
CERTIFIED

PRICES:

$1,895.00
$495.00
$995.00
$1,295.00
$2,595.00

SHOP ONLINE
NORDICKNOTS.COM



